
Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Season Statistics (May 31, 2017)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel.

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg

Kyle Henning 24 1805 68 4 9 - 1 2 +4 75.21

Brad Winters 24 1820 70 2 9 - - 2 +5 75.83

Austin Gaugert 19 1450 70 1 7 - - - +5 76.32

Thomas Wettstein 24 1848 69 2 9 - 1 1 +6 77.00

Joe Harris 11 853 71 - 4 - - - +6 77.55

Andy Webb 21 1632 71 1 8 - - - +7 77.71

Eric Winters 5 389 74 - 2 - - - +6 77.80

Josh Kalita 13 1030 71 1 5 - - - +8 79.23

Andrew Beischel - - - - - - - - - -

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 24 7493 285 11 9 - 2 5 +18 312.21

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 4 12 71 +29 893
UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 7 15 87 +40 892
Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 3 7 44 +20 860
U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 12 17 95 +52 620
Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 4 10 69 +35 611
Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 10 15 87 +65 929
Wolfpack Spring Open 4/14-15/2012 2 8 17 90 +31 607
Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 13 15 92 +103 1153
Horizon League Championships 4/27-29/2012 3 7 8 40 +64 928



Valparaiso University Men's Golf
Valparaiso Low Round Scores Summary (May 31, 2017)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 289 (+1) - Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
 285 (+5) - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
 285 (+5) - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
 292 (+8) - UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (3rd round)
 297 (+9) - Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
 290 (+10) - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (1st round)
 298 (+10) - Wolfpack Spring Open, 4/14-15/2012 (2nd round)
 301 (+13) - Butler Spring Invitational, 3/26-27/2012 (1st round)
 299 (+15) - UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (2nd round)
 303 (+15) - Beu Mussatto Invitational, 4/2-3/2012 (3rd round)

Player low rounds (best 50)
  69 (-3) - Kyle Henning, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  68 (-2) - Kyle Henning, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  69 (-1) - Thomas Wettstein, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Andy Webb, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  70 (E) - Brad Winters, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (1st round)
  70 (E) - Austin Gaugert, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  71 (E) - Josh Kalita, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Thomas Wettstein, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Brad Winters, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/26-27/2012 (2nd round)
  72 (E) - Kyle Henning, Beu Mussatto Invitational, 4/2-3/2012 (3rd round)
  72 (E) - Kyle Henning, Wolfpack Spring Open, 4/14-15/2012 (2nd round)
  71 (+1) - Thomas Wettstein, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (1st round)
  71 (+1) - Joe Harris, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  71 (+1) - Andy Webb, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  71 (+1) - Thomas Wettstein, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  71 (+1) - Andy Webb, Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational, 4/21-22/2012 (3rd round)
  72 (+1) - Kyle Henning, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (3rd round)
  72 (+1) - Thomas Wettstein, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (3rd round)
  72 (+1) - Austin Gaugert, U of Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/17-18/2011 (2nd round)
  73 (+1) - Kyle Henning, Horizon League Championships, 4/27-29/2012 (1st round)
  72 (+2) - Brad Winters, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  72 (+2) - Kyle Henning, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  72 (+2) - Josh Kalita, Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational, 4/21-22/2012 (2nd round)
  73 (+2) - Kyle Henning, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (2nd round)
  74 (+2) - Eric Winters, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  74 (+2) - Kyle Henning, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  74 (+2) - Brad Winters, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  74 (+2) - Thomas Wettstein, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/26-27/2012 (1st round)
  74 (+2) - Andy Webb, Wolfpack Spring Open, 4/14-15/2012 (2nd round)
  74 (+2) - Brad Winters, Wolfpack Spring Open, 4/14-15/2012 (2nd round)
  73 (+3) - Andy Webb, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (1st round)
  73 (+3) - Joe Harris, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (1st round)
  73 (+3) - Austin Gaugert, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  73 (+3) - Brad Winters, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  74 (+3) - Brad Winters, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (1st round)
  74 (+3) - Kyle Henning, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (1st round)
  74 (+3) - Austin Gaugert, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (2nd round)
  74 (+3) - Austin Gaugert, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (3rd round)
  74 (+3) - Brad Winters, UK Bluegrass Invitational, 9/17-18/2011 (3rd round)
  75 (+3) - Joe Harris, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (1st round)
  75 (+3) - Kyle Henning, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (1st round)
  75 (+3) - Andy Webb, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (2nd round)
  75 (+3) - Joe Harris, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  75 (+3) - Thomas Wettstein, Fossum Invitational, 9/3-4/2011 (3rd round)
  75 (+3) - Kyle Henning, Butler Spring Invitational, 3/26-27/2012 (1st round)
  75 (+3) - Kyle Henning, Beu Mussatto Invitational, 4/2-3/2012 (1st round)
 +4 - 16 times



Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 31, 2017)

Andrew Beischel (did not play)

Austin Gaugert

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 76-74-74=224 +11 t 28th/87

Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 76-73-70=219 +9 21st/44

U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 76-72=148 +6 t 13th/95

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 76-78=154 +10 t 24th/69

Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 80-79-78=237 +21 t 54th/87

Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 79-81-78=238 +28 t 74th/92

Horizon League Championships 4/27-29/2012 3 76-76-78=230 +14 t 16th/40

SEASON TOTALS 19 1450 Avg. 76.32 +5 -

Joe Harris

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 75-86-75=236 +20 t 59th/71

Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 73-71-76=220 +10 t 22nd/44

U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 84-78=162 +20 t 70th/95

Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 76-81-78=235 +19 t 47th/87

SEASON TOTALS 11 853 Avg. 77.55 +6 -

Kyle Henning

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 75-74-69=218 +2 t 3rd/71

UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 74-73-72=219 +6 t 13th/87

Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 74-68-72=214 +4 9th/44

U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 82-76=158 +16 t 58th/95

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 75-81=156 +12 t 31st/69

Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 75-77-72=224 +8 t 18th/87

Wolfpack Spring Open 4/14-15/2012 2 79-72=151 +7 t 31st/90

Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 76-82-77=235 +25 t 59th/92

Horizon League Championships 4/27-29/2012 3 73-77-80=230 +14 t 16th/40

SEASON TOTALS 24 1805 Avg. 75.21 +4 -

Josh Kalita

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 84-71-75=230 +17 t 61st/87

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 80-82=162 +18 t 51st/69

Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 85-87-76=248 +32 t 71st/87

Wolfpack Spring Open 4/14-15/2012 2 76-78=154 +10 t 48th/90

Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 80-72-84=236 +26 t 65th/92

SEASON TOTALS 13 1030 Avg. 79.23 +8 -

Andy Webb

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 78-75-71=224 +8 t 23rd/71

UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 87-76-75=238 +25 t 78th/87

Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 73-77-71=221 +11 t 24th/44

U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 76-85=161 +19 t 65th/95

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 79-79=158 +14 t 38th/69

Wolfpack Spring Open 4/14-15/2012 2 79-74=153 +9 t 40th/90

Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 84-80-71=235 +25 t 59th/92

Horizon League Championships 4/27-29/2012 3 80-80-82=242 +26 38th/40

SEASON TOTALS 21 1632 Avg. 77.71 +7 -



Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 31, 2017)

Thomas Wettstein

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 82-72-75=229 +13 t 37th/71

UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 77-77-72=226 +13 t 40th/87

Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 71-69-71=211 +1 t 3rd/44

U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 82-78=160 +18 64th/95

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 74-86=160 +16 t 43rd/69

Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 80-77-80=237 +21 t 54th/87

Wolfpack Spring Open 4/14-15/2012 2 78-81=159 +15 t 68th/90

Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 81-75-76=232 +22 t 46th/92

Horizon League Championships 4/27-29/2012 3 79-77-78=234 +18 t 22nd/40

SEASON TOTALS 24 1848 Avg. 77.00 +6 -

Brad Winters

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 79-76-74=229 +13 t 37th/71

UK Bluegrass Invitational 9/17-18/2011 3 74-76-74=224 +11 t 28th/87

Butler Fall Invitational 10/3-4/2011 3 70-73-72=215 +5 t 10th/44

U of Dayton Fall Invitational 10/17-18/2011 2 76-81=157 +15 t 49th/95

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 76-72=148 +4 t 6th/69

Beu Mussatto Invitational 4/2-3/2012 3 79-79-77=235 +19 t 47th/87

Wolfpack Spring Open 4/14-15/2012 2 76-74=150 +6 t 28th/90

Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational 4/21-22/2012 3 79-74-74=227 +17 t 35th/92

Horizon League Championships 4/27-29/2012 3 76-81-78=235 +19 24th/40

SEASON TOTALS 24 1820 Avg. 75.83 +5 -

Eric Winters

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Fossum Invitational 9/3-4/2011 3 82-74-79=235 +19 t 55th/71

Butler Spring Invitational 3/26-27/2012 2 78-76=154 +10 t 24th/69

SEASON TOTALS 5 389 Avg. 77.80 +6 -



Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 31, 2017)

9/3-4/2011 -- Fossum Invitational

Forest Akers Golf Course (West) -- East Lansing, Mich.

Par 72, 7013 yards -- 12 teams, 71 players

Valparaiso 307 297 289 893 +29 4th

Kyle Henning 75 74 69 218 +2 t-3rd

Andy Webb 78 75 71 224 +8 t-23rd

Thomas Wettstein 82 72 75 229 +13 t-37th

Brad Winters 79 76 74 229 +13 t-37th

Eric Winters# 82 74 79 235 +19 t-55th

Joe Harris 75 86 75 236 +20 t-59th

9/17-18/2011 -- UK Bluegrass Invitational

Univ. Club of Kentucky - Big Blue -- Lexington, Ky.

Par 71, 6988 yards -- 15 teams, 87 players

Valparaiso 301 299 292 892 +40 7th

Kyle Henning 74 73 72 219 +6 t-13th

Austin Gaugert 76 74 74 224 +11 t-28th

Brad Winters 74 76 74 224 +11 t-28th

Thomas Wettstein 77 77 72 226 +13 t-40th

Josh Kalita# 84 71 75 230 +17 t-61st

Andy Webb 87 76 75 238 +25 t-78th

10/3-4/2011 -- Butler Fall Invitational

Highland Golf & Country Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.

Par 70, 6551 yards -- 7 teams, 44 players

Valparaiso 290 285 285 860 +20 3rd

Thomas Wettstein# 71 69 71 211 +1 t-3rd

Kyle Henning 74 68 72 214 +4 9th

Brad Winters 70 73 72 215 +5 t-10th

Austin Gaugert 76 73 70 219 +9 21st

Joe Harris 73 71 76 220 +10 t-22nd

Andy Webb 73 77 71 221 +11 t-24th

10/17-18/2011 -- U of Dayton Fall Invitational

NCR Country Club (North Course) -- Kettering, Ohio

Par 71, 7055 yards -- 17 teams, 95 players

Valparaiso 316 304 620 +52 t-12th

Austin Gaugert 76 72 148 +6 t-13th

Brad Winters 76 81 157 +15 t-49th

Kyle Henning 82 76 158 +16 t-58th

Thomas Wettstein 82 78 160 +18 64th

Andy Webb# 76 85 161 +19 t-65th

Joe Harris 84 78 162 +20 t-70th

3/26-27/2012 -- Butler Spring Invitational

Prestwick Country Club -- Avon, Ind.

Par 72, 6960 yards -- 10 teams, 69 players

Valparaiso 301 310 611 +35 4th

Brad Winters 76 72 148 +4 t-6th

Austin Gaugert 76 78 154 +10 t-24th

Eric Winters# 78 76 154 +10 t-24th

Kyle Henning 75 81 156 +12 t-31st

Andy Webb 79 79 158 +14 t-38th

Thomas Wettstein 74 86 160 +16 t-43rd

Josh Kalita# 80 82 162 +18 t-51st

4/2-3/2012 -- Beu Mussatto Invitational

Harry Mussatto Golf Course -- Macomb, Ill.

Par 72, 6862 yards -- 15 teams, 87 players

Valparaiso 314 312 303 929 +65 10th

Kyle Henning 75 77 72 224 +8 t-18th

Joe Harris# 76 81 78 235 +19 t-47th

Brad Winters 79 79 77 235 +19 t-47th

Austin Gaugert 80 79 78 237 +21 t-54th

Thomas Wettstein 80 77 80 237 +21 t-54th

Josh Kalita 85 87 76 248 +32 t-71st



Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 31, 2017)

4/14-15/2012 -- Wolfpack Spring Open

Lonnie Poole Golf Course -- Raleigh, N.C.

Par 72, 7358 yards -- 17 teams, 90 players

Valparaiso 309 298 607 +31 t-8th

Brad Winters 76 74 150 +6 t-28th

Kyle Henning 79 72 151 +7 t-31st

Andy Webb 79 74 153 +9 t-40th

Josh Kalita 76 78 154 +10 t-48th

Thomas Wettstein 78 81 159 +15 t-68th

4/21-22/2012 -- Earl Yestingsmeier Invitational

Delaware Country Club -- Muncie, Ind.

Par 70, 6438 yards -- 15 teams, 92 players

Valparaiso 395 382 376 1153 +103 13th

Brad Winters 79 74 74 227 +17 t-35th

Thomas Wettstein 81 75 76 232 +22 t-46th

Kyle Henning 76 82 77 235 +25 t-59th

Andy Webb 84 80 71 235 +25 t-59th

Josh Kalita 80 72 84 236 +26 t-65th

Austin Gaugert 79 81 78 238 +28 t-74th

4/27-29/2012 -- Horizon League Championships

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort -- Howey-in-the-Hills, Fla.

Par 72, 6846 yards -- 8 teams, 40 players

Valparaiso 304 310 314 928 +64 7th

Austin Gaugert 76 76 78 230 +14 t-16th

Kyle Henning 73 77 80 230 +14 t-16th

Thomas Wettstein 79 77 78 234 +18 t-22nd

Brad Winters 76 81 78 235 +19 24th

Andy Webb 80 80 82 242 +26 38th
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